Bus

Bus 46 B 46 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Rothenburg Station, Bhf. Ost — Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof Rothenburg Station, Bhf. Ost — Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof
Sid Sad
15 stops Monday 05:07-00:07
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 05:07-00:07
Rothenburg Station, Bhf. Ost “
Wednesday 05:07-00:07
Rothenburg, Buzibach
Thursday 05:07-00:07
Rothenburg, Eichenring
Friday 05:07-00:07
Rothenburg, Mauritiusring
+1
Rothenburg, Bertiswil Saturday 05:07-00:07
+1
Rothenburg, Lindau Sunday 06:07-00:07
Rothenburg, Eschenbachstrasse
Route info
Rothenburg, Flecken Direction: Rothenburg Station, Bhf. Ost
Stops: 15

Emmenbriicke Kapf, Bahnhof

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

Emmenbriicke, Bosfeld

Emmenbriicke, Sprengi

Emmenbriicke, Sonnenplatz

Emmenbriicke, Viscosistadt

Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof : //
Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof Siid
Emmen-[}_ori-.
Emmen .4 '“"’”:'T"r
verzv,-e-g.-gﬁ5/»';.":-:-;&
s
f b 5 lI'.'a.'z_ﬂ'c::,'lu.'?l(_p.'-'c'i_rse'e' &
1 ; .hy g d ,:,f

-
o

ik Wil A
Reussblfl e NS\(EEW contributors
A =

T T BusViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-46-574288618-3337145508
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-46-574288618-3337145508
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-46-574288618-3337145508

Direction

Emmenbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Rothenburg Station, Bhf.
Ost

14 stops

Open route schedule

Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof Sid

Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof

Emmenbriicke, Viscosistadt

Emmenbriicke, Sonnenplatz

Emmenbricke, Sprengi

Emmenbriicke, Bosfeld

Emmenbriicke Kapf, Bahnhof

Rothenburg, Flecken

Rothenburg, Eschenbachstrasse

Rothenburg, Lindau

Rothenburg, Mauritiusring

Rothenburg, Eichenring

Rothenburg, Buzibach

Rothenburg Station, Bhf. Ost

Route schedule

Emmenbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Rothenburg Station, Bhf.

Ost

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof Sid
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

05:33

05:33

05:33

05:33

05:33

05:33
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Direction

Emmenbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Rothenburg Station, Bhf.
Ost

14 stops

Open route schedule

Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof Sid

Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof

Emmenbriicke, Viscosistadt

Emmenbriicke, Sonnenplatz

Emmenbricke, Sprengi

Emmenbriicke, Bosfeld

Emmenbriicke Kapf, Bahnhof

Rothenburg, Flecken

Rothenburg, Eschenbachstrasse

Rothenburg, Lindau

Rothenburg, Mauritiusring

Rothenburg, Eichenring

Rothenburg, Buzibach

Rothenburg Station, Bhf. Ost

Route schedule

Emmenbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Rothenburg Station, Bhf.

Ost

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Emmenbriicke, Bahnhof Sid
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

+1
05:48-00:38
+1
05:48-00:38
+1
05:48-00:38
+1
05:48-00:38
+1
05:48-00:38
+1
06:03-00:38

+1
06:33-00:38

46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luzern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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